
  Bar Services 

Common Bar Styles 

Bar Package 
The sponsor of the function pays for beverage based on the number of guests over 21 years of age 
in attendance.  Pricing includes soft drinks, juices, mixers, bar fruit, glassware and ice.  Bartender 
fees will be based on the number of bartenders required and the length of the event. If more than 
10% of the guest count is under 21 then package billing style is not an option.   

Package Selections and Billing 
 

Popular Domestic Beers (3), Assorted Hard Seltzers, 
Call Wines (3) and Soft Drinks 
 
Call Liquors, Call Wines (3), Popular Domestic Beers 
(2), Popular Import Beers(2), Assorted Hard Seltzers, 
and Soft Drinks 
 
Premium Liquors, Premium Wines (3) Popular Im-
port Beers (2), Local Craft Beers (1), Popular  Do-
mestic Beers (1), Assorted Hard Seltzers and Soft 

1 Hour 
 
$7.50 
 
 
$11.50 
 
 
 
$15.00 
 
 

2 Hour 
 
$11.00 
 
 
$15.50 
 
 
 

$21.00 

3 Hour 
 
$14.00 
 
 
$19.50 
 
 
 
$26.00 

4 Hour 
 
$16.50 
 
 
$23.00 
 
 
 
$31.00 

Consumption Bar 
The sponsor of the function pays for liquor based on actual consumption during the event.  Prices include mixers, bar 
fruit glassware and ice.  Bartender fees will be based on the number of bartenders required and the length of the event. 
 

Premium Liquors $8.00, Call Liquors $6.00 
Premium Wines $8.00, Call Wines $5.00 
Assorted Hard Seltzers $5.00 
Local Craft Beers $6.00, Popular Import Beers $5.00, Popular Domestic Beers $3.50 

Cash Bar 
The sponsor of the function will pay for bartending service fees but guests will be asked to pay individually 
for drinks. We must add KY sales tax and applicable facility commissions and round up to the next dollar 
the  Consumption Bar prices listed above to arrive at cash bar pricing. 

Dinner Table Wine Service 
Add $3.00 for Call Wines and add $4.00 for Premium Wines 

5 Hour 
 
$19.00 
 
 
$25.50 
 
 
 
$36.00 



  Bar Services 
Stocked Selections 

Wines 
Premium 
Sonoma Cutrer, Chardonnay 
KJ VR Sauvignon Blanc 
A-Z Pinot Grigio 
Sables D Azure Rose 
Kendall Jackson VR Cabernet  
Parker Station Pinot Noir 
Bonterra Merlot 
 
Call 
Canyon Road Chardonnay 
Dark Horse Sauvignon Blanc 
MezzaCorona  Pinot Grigio 
Canyon Road Moscato 
Dark Horse Rose’  
Bogle Merlot 
Dark Horse Cab 
Canyon Road Pinot  
Noir 
 
Bubbles 
Call—Lamarca Prosecco   
Premium - Korbel Rouge Cham-
pagne 
 
 
 
 

Spirits 
Premium Bourbons 
Woodford Reserve 
Makers Mark 
Basil Hayden  
New Riff 
1792 
Michters US1 
 
Call Bourbon 
Old Forester & Buffalo Trace 
 
Vodka 
Premium– Suntory Haku 
Call– Finlandia & Titos 
 
Gin 
Premium—Tanqueray No Ten 
Call-Castle and Key Restoration 
 
Tequila 
Premium—Herradura 
Call– ElJimador 
 
Rum 
Premium-Appleton Estate   
Call– Admiral Nelsons Spiced 
 
 

Beers 
Popular Domestic 
Budweiser 
Bud Light 
Miller Lite 
Coors Light 
Michelob Ultra 
 
Import and Import  
Equivalent 
Corona 
Stella Artois 
Blue Moon 
Sam Adams 
Amstel Light 
Yuengling Lager 
 
Local Craft 
Goodwood Louisville Lager 
West Six IPA 
Upland Dragonfly IPA 
 

Hard Seltzer  
White Claw Variety  



 Bar Services 

Host Supplied Product 

Masterson’s can provide licensed bar services involving client supplied liquors, beers, and wines if your event is being 
held at a location that allows you to supply the alcohol.  Corkage fees will apply for use of our liquor license and the 
insurance liability associated with the service of the alcohol.  Corkage fees also include glassware, ice, bar fruit (liquor 
bar only), standard mixers(liquor bar only), and sodas(liquor bar only), bar linens, coolers and additional miscellaneous 
bar equipment.  Liquors need to be delivered to the site by the event host.  Corkage fees do not include bartender 
costs. 

SponsoredProduct 

If you are a non-profit organization and if your alcohol is being sponsored then in most cases it has to be ordered 
through licensed distributors by Masterson’s, paid for by Masterson’s, stored by Masterson’s and delivered to the site 
by Masterson’s. For this service Masterson’s will charge a fee equal to 15% of the real wholesale costs of the product 
plus the above corkage fees. This fee covers ordering, handling, delivery, coordination and accounting. A minimum 
$100.00 fee will apply. 
 

Furthermore Masterson’s will keep all leftover donated products OR the distributor that the product was delivered 
from may pickup from Masterson’s within 48 hours of the event. 
 

Masterson’s may not legally distribute leftover product to anyone except the original licensed distributor of the prod-
uct. 
 
Product names and sizes and amount of product to be ordered must be received by Masterson’s 7 days before 
the event date as well as a total wholesale invoice amount.  
By state law it is our understanding that sponsored alcohol must follow the following procedure… 
 

Organization is granted a sponsorship request. 
Organization or Sponsor places order with Masterson’s.   
Masterson’s orders product through licensed distributor. 
Product is received, paid for, stored and delivered by Masterson’s. 
Organization is billed the invoice amount paid by the Masterson’s. 
Organization then requests/receives a cash sponsorship from the sponsor. 
 

Bartender Fees 
Include setup and travel time within Jefferson County 
Event Duration - 1 Hour $130.00, 2 Hour $150.00, 3 Hour $170.00, 4 Hour $190.00 
*The number of bartenders required will be determined by your catering coordinator.   
*Some events may require additional assist staff for maintenance of glassware and bar backing. 

Beer and Wine Only Corkage Fee 
 
Full Bar Liquor, Beer and Wine Corkage 
Fee 

1 Hour 
$2.25  
 
$3.75 

2 Hour 
$3.00 
 
$5.00 

3 Hour 
$3.75 
 
$6.25 

4 Hour 
$4.50 
 
$7.50 

5 Hour 
$5.25 
 
$8.75 


