

Bar Services



Common Bar Styles

Bar Package

The sponsor of the function pays for beverage based on the number of guests over 21 years of age in attendance. Pricing includes soft drinks, juices, mixers, bar fruit, glassware and ice. Bartender fees will be based on the number of bartenders required and the length of the event. If more than 10% of the guest count is under 21 then package billing style is not an option.

Package Selections and Billing	1 Hour	2 Hour	3 Hour	4 Hour	5 Hour
Popular Domestic Beers (3), Assorted Hard Seltzers, Call Wines (3) and Soft Drinks	\$7.50	\$11.00	\$14.00	\$16.50	\$19.00
Call Liquors, Call Wines (3), Popular Domestic Beers (2), Popular Import Beers(2), Assorted Hard Seltzers, and Soft Drinks	\$11.50	\$15.50	\$19.50	\$23.00	\$25.50
Premium Liquors, Premium Wines (3) Popular Import Beers (2), Local Craft Beers (1), Popular Domestic Beers (1), Assorted Hard Seltzers and Soft	\$15.00	\$21.00	\$26.00	\$31.00	\$36.00

Dinner Table Wine Service

Add \$3.00 for Call Wines and add \$4.00 for Premium Wines

Consumption Bar

The sponsor of the function pays for liquor based on actual consumption during the event. Prices include mixers, bar fruit glassware and ice. Bartender fees will be based on the number of bartenders required and the length of the event.

Premium Liquors \$8.00, Call Liquors \$6.00 Premium Wines \$8.00, Call Wines \$5.00 Assorted Hard Seltzers \$5.00 Local Craft Beers \$6.00, Popular Import Beers \$5.00, Popular Domestic Beers \$3.50

Cash Bar

The sponsor of the function will pay for bartending service fees but guests will be asked to pay individually for drinks. We must add KY sales tax and applicable facility commissions and round up to the next dollar the Consumption Bar prices listed above to arrive at cash bar pricing.



Great Taste Runs in the Family.

Beers Popular Domestic

Budweiser Bud Light Miller Lite Coors Light Michelob Ultra

Import and Import Equivalent

Corona Stella Artois Blue Moon Sam Adams Amstel Light Yuengling Lager

Local Craft

Goodwood Louisville Lager West Six IPA Upland Dragonfly IPA

Hard Seltzer

White Claw Variety



Bar Services

Stocked Selections



Spirits Premium Bourbons

Woodford Reserve Makers Mark Basil Hayden New Riff 1792 Michters US1

Call Bourbon

Old Forester & Buffalo Trace

Vodka

Premium– Suntory Haku Call– Finlandia & Titos

Gin

Premium—Tanqueray No Ten Call-Castle and Key Restoration

Tequila

Premium—Herradura Call– ElJimador

Rum

Premium-Appleton Estate Call– Admiral Nelsons Spiced

Wines Premium

Sonoma Cutrer, Chardonnay KJ VR Sauvignon Blanc A-Z Pinot Grigio Sables D Azure Rose Kendall Jackson VR Cabernet Parker Station Pinot Noir Bonterra Merlot

Call

Canyon Road Chardonnay
Dark Horse Sauvignon Blanc
MezzaCorona Pinot Grigio
Canyon Road Moscato
Dark Horse Rose'
Bogle Merlot
Dark Horse Cab
Canyon Road Pinot
Noir

Bubbles

Call—Lamarca Prosecco Premium - Korbel Rouge Champagne



Bar Services



Host Supplied Product

Masterson's can provide licensed bar services involving client supplied liquors, beers, and wines if your event is being held at a location that allows you to supply the alcohol. Corkage fees will apply for use of our liquor license and the insurance liability associated with the service of the alcohol. Corkage fees also include glassware, ice, bar fruit (liquor bar only), standard mixers(liquor bar only), and sodas(liquor bar only), bar linens, coolers and additional miscellaneous bar equipment. Liquors need to be delivered to the site by the event host. Corkage fees do not include bartender costs.

Beer and Wine Only Corkage Fee	1 Hour	2 Hour	3 Hour	4 Hour	5 Hour
	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$3.75	\$4.50	\$5.25
Full Bar Liquor, Beer and Wine Corkage Fee	\$3.75	\$5.00	\$6.25	\$7.50	\$8.75

SponsoredProduct

If you are a non-profit organization and if your alcohol is being sponsored then in most cases it has to be ordered through licensed distributors by Masterson's, paid for by Masterson's, stored by Masterson's and delivered to the site by Masterson's. For this service Masterson's will charge a fee equal to 15% of the real wholesale costs of the product plus the above corkage fees. This fee covers ordering, handling, delivery, coordination and accounting. A minimum \$100.00 fee will apply.

Furthermore Masterson's will keep all leftover donated products OR the distributor that the product was delivered from may pickup from Masterson's within 48 hours of the event.

Masterson's may not legally distribute leftover product to anyone except the original licensed distributor of the product.

Product names and sizes and amount of product to be ordered must be received by Masterson's 7 days before the event date as well as a total wholesale invoice amount.

By state law it is our understanding that sponsored alcohol must follow the following procedure...

Organization is granted a sponsorship request.

Organization or Sponsor places order with Masterson's.

Masterson's orders product through licensed distributor.

Product is received, paid for, stored and delivered by Masterson's.

Organization is billed the invoice amount paid by the Masterson's.

Organization then requests/receives a cash sponsorship from the sponsor.

Bartender Fees

Include setup and travel time within Jefferson County

Event Duration - 1 Hour \$130.00, 2 Hour \$150.00, 3 Hour \$170.00, 4 Hour \$190.00

*The number of bartenders required will be determined by your catering coordinator.

*Some events may require additional assist staff for maintenance of glassware and bar backing.